Butler County TAX WEB RECEIPT

2024 Real Estate

Parcel: 06-02-03.0-000-000-004.000
RICHARDSON GARRY DON && LINDA
14743 HIGHWAY PP District
POPLAR BLUFF, MO 63901 AT
Gen Rev
Road
College
ACCOUNT # 997809 Health
TOTAL VALUATION 15960 Workshop
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION Senior
PT OF BEG BEING NW COR NE1/4 NE1/4 E 236.3 S 420" 8& N R/W Flisinore
HY 60:: NWLY ALONG R/W 640:: N 100":: E 560" TO POB County
Subtotal
Penalty
Total

Total Acres: 3.60 MKT VALUE  ASSESSMENT
RES 84000 15960
AGR 0 0
COM 0 0
TOTAL 84000 15960

Emily Parks, Collector
100 North Main
Poplar Bluff, MO 63901

573-686-8088

Levy per $100
00.0300

00.0769
00.0142
00.2330
00.0954
00.0956
00.0476
02.7500
00.2364

Tax/Fee
$4.79

$12.27
$2.27
$37.19
$15.23
$15.26
$7.60
$438.90
$37.73
$571.24

$0.00
$571.24

1/3/2025 TRANSACTION #
TOTAL PAID:

790508

$571.24

Validated By
Emily Parks, Butler County Collector
Calculation / Postmarked Date: 12/31/2024

REAL PROPERTY

This receipt cannot be used in licensing your vehicles

PAID

Printed: 8/29/2025



