Butler County TAX WEB RECEIPT 2024 Real Estate

District

Emily Parks, Collector 100 North Main Poplar Bluff, MO 63901

573-686-8088

Tax/Fee

Levy per \$100

Parcel: **06-02-03.0-000-004.000**

RICHARDSON GARRY DON && LINDA

14743 HIGHWAY PP

POPLAR BLUFF, MO 63901

ACCOUNT # 997809 TOTAL VALUATION 15960

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

PT OF BEG BEING NW COR NE1/4 NE1/4 E 236.3 S 420" && N R/W

HY 60:: NWLY ALONG R/W 640:: N 100":: E 560" TO POB

Total Acres: 3.60

	MKT VALUE	ASSESSMENT
RES	84000	15960
AGR	0	0
СОМ	0	0
TOTAL	84000	15960

Total		\$571.24
Penalty		\$0.00
Subtotal		\$571.24
County	00.2364	\$37.73
Ellsinore	02.7500	\$438.90
Senior	00.0476	\$7.60
Workshop	00.0956	\$15.26
Health	00.0954	\$15.23
College	00.2330	\$37.19
Road	00.0142	\$2.27
Gen Rev	00.0769	\$12.27
STATE	00.0300	\$4.79

1/3/2025 TRANSACTION # **790508**

TOTAL PAID: **\$571.24**

Validated By

Emily Parks, Butler County Collector Calculation / Postmarked Date: 12/31/2024

.....

REAL PROPERTY

This receipt cannot be used in licensing your vehicles

PAID

Printed: 8/29/2025